
23

2

9

16

5

12

19

26 27 28

15

24

18

25

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

22

3

10

17

4

11

29 30

1

31

AUGUST 2025
1360 FISHER FERRY ROAD THOMASVILLE,  NORTH CAROLINA 27360 |   (336) 762-0080

F I R S T L O V E F E L L O W S H I P . C O

4:45 PM

BOARD
MEETING

BOARD
MEETING

6:00 PM

6:00-8:00 PM

8:30AM-2:30PM

VBS WORK
NIGHT

VBS WORK
NIGHT

6:30 PM

SHERRY
SHARON

SA’MYA
KATINA

C O M M U N I T Y
S U N D A Y  D I N N E R

P A Y N E  P A R K  |  5:00P M

C O M M U N I T Y
S U N D A Y  D I N N E R

P A Y N E  P A R K  |  5 : 0 0 P M

C O M M U N I T Y
S U N D A Y  D I N N E R

M Y E R S  P A R K  |  5:00P M

C O M M U N I T Y
S U N D A Y  D I N N E R

M Y E R S  P A R K  |  5 : 0 0 P M

GREET:GREET:
KIDS:KIDS:

MEDIA:MEDIA:
PRE-K:PRE-K:

GREET:GREET:
KIDS:KIDS:

MEDIA:MEDIA:
PRE-K:PRE-K:

GREET:GREET:
KIDS:KIDS:

MEDIA:MEDIA:
PRE-K:PRE-K:

GREET:GREET:
KIDS:KIDS:

MEDIA:MEDIA:
PRE-K:PRE-K:

GREET:GREET:
KIDS:KIDS:

MEDIA:MEDIA:
PRE-K:PRE-K:

SHERRY
VICKIE T.

GINA
MICHAEL/KATINA

SHERRY
WAYNE

CANDY
KATINA

SHERRY
LOUISE

CANDY

SHERRY
VICKIE T.

GINA
KATINA

MICHAEL/KATINA

7:00 PM


